

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 59686 Version: 1 Name: Cond Use - 110 King St

Type: Conditional Use Status: Approved

File created: 2/21/2020 In control: PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 4/13/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 110 King Street, 4th Ald. Dist.: Consideration of a conditional use in the Downtown Core (DC) District

for a tasting room.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Locator Maps.pdf, 2. Application.pdf, 3. Letter_of_Intent.pdf, 4. Project_Plans.pdf, 5. Revised

Floorplans.pdf, 6. Waiver.pdf, 7. Staff Comments.pdf, 8. Other Agency Comments 04-10-20.pdf, 9.

Disposition Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/13/2020	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Approve	Pass

Title

110 King Street, 4th Ald. Dist.: Consideration of a conditional use in the Downtown Core (DC) District for a tasting room.